
In-school Events, Trips and Visits After School Meetings and Parents Evenings
Mon 27/02/2023 Yr 9 immunisations: SLB (School Leaver Booster) - Hall
Tue 28/02/2023 Y11 MFL Mock speaking exam week

Wed 01/03/2023
Study Skills Yr 11 (P3) with PP Elevate session in Library

Thur 02/03/2023 PSHE Yr 7/Yr 8/Yr 9/Yr 10 (P3)
Y8 English Stratford Trip. 90 pupils.

Fri 03/03/2023 Yr 9 History Talks in Hall (P3 and P4)

Mon 06/03/2023
National Careers Week
Xello Careers Matching sessions this week Yr 9

Tue 07/03/2023
Yr 9 Options' Evening and Y9 Parents' Evening

Wed 08/03/2023

Yr 11 Mock 2 examination fortnight (P3 today onwards)
Maths Pearson Mock (Paper 1)
PE Trip 8:15-2:30 (8 Year 7 girls)

Thur 09/03/2023 Maths Pearson Mock (Paper 3)
Fri 10/03/2023 Yr 9 Options interviews

Mon 13/03/2023 Yr 9 Options interviews (catch up)
Tue 14/03/2023 Sports taster day - mixed year groups

Wed 15/03/2023
F&GP Governors and pay committee. 4:30pm start.

Thur 16/03/2023
Fri 17/03/2023

Mon 20/03/2023

Tue 21/03/2023
PSHE Yr 7/Yr 8/Yr 9/Yr 10 (P4)
Study Skills Yr 11 (P4)

Wed 22/03/2023 Y11 Food Practical Exam (whole day)
Thur 23/03/2023 PE Trip 8:15-12  (15 Yr 8/9)

Fri 24/03/2023

Mon 27/03/2023
Tue 28/03/2023

Wed 29/03/2023 Full Governors. 6pm start.
Thur 30/03/2023 PE athletics trip (Yr 7 & 8 girls)

Fri 31/03/2023
Yr 11 Mock 2 Results Day (am)
Culture Day

End of term holiday: Monday 3rd April - Friday 14th April 2023
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